Position Other Positions Held

Director Of General Services
Asst Director Of General Svcs
Staff Analyst (Senior)

Staff Analyst (Senior)
Accountant

Accountant

Accounting Technician
Office Assistant I

Office Coordinator
Accounting Technician

Asst Director Of General Svcs

Administrative Secretary

County

Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County
Solano County

Solano County

Department

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

Total Wages

$177,165
$145,201
$118,226
$102,383
$84,709
$71,799
$54,271
$54,226
$52,641
$47,626
$39,845
$4

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,043
$14,031
$10,466
$10,816
$8,577
$8,282
$7,611
$6,535
$8,877
$9,087
$454
$0



