Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of General Services		Solano County	General Services	\$177,165	\$20,043
Asst Director Of General Svcs		Solano County	General Services	\$145,201	\$14,031
Staff Analyst (Senior)		Solano County	General Services	\$118,226	\$10,466
Staff Analyst (Senior)		Solano County	General Services	\$102,383	\$10,816
Accountant		Solano County	General Services	\$84,709	\$8,577
Accountant		Solano County	General Services	\$71,799	\$8,282
Accounting Technician		Solano County	General Services	\$54,271	\$7,611
Office Assistant II		Solano County	General Services	\$54,226	\$6,535
Office Coordinator		Solano County	General Services	\$52,641	\$8,877
Accounting Technician		Solano County	General Services	\$47,626	\$9,087
Asst Director Of General Svcs		Solano County	General Services	\$39,845	\$454
Administrative Secretary		Solano County	General Services	\$4	\$0